
13

25

2

4

19

21

2222

24

55

5

6

7

8

1111

12

18

27

32

77

9

1010

17

23

88

ulugbek bekbosinov

shohjahon nasimov

bekzodjon ahmadjonov

golibjon sariboev

abdumalik norqobilov

rahmat mamutov

bakhit perdebaevbakhit perdebaev

muhammad yakhyaev

ozodbek rajabov

salamat kutiboev

yunus ibragimov

damir nizanov

shuhrat daryabaev

azizbek umirbekovazizbek umirbekov

norkhon sheripov

rashid arazov

zulpuqar kuanishbaev

SHAMSIDDIN sagdullaev

shahzod turopov

izzatulla kutibaev

arislan yusupbaevarislan yusupbaev

ruslan qalmagambetov

timur usmanov

asadbek juraqulov

16.12.2001

15.12.1996

03.02.2000

05.12.1995

19.04.2000

08.08.1997

01.03.200301.03.2003

24.09.2000

14.01.2002

21.05.1986

26.11.1999

01.09.1995

08.12.2002

24.07.200024.07.2000

26.12.1996

13.09.2003

27.07.2003

11.10.1995

15.12.2000

29.03.2004

07.03.200307.03.2003

01.03.2002

08.01.1995

13.06.2002

GK

GKGK

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

mf

mf

MF

MF

MF

MF

MF

MF

MF

MF

fw

fw

fw

fw

fw

aral


